I RESOURCE
— — ———— ——— — 1 I
THE
@011-|an wowm W
FOR PEACE‘
361. White
(65 x 305mm)
PEACE

Telephone Need by
A GE ER LI FORM TIO
HOW TO ORDER
The prices listed in this catalogue are wholesale prices. Postage is free on all
orders of {I 10 or more. For smaller orders, add 20% minimum 25 pence) p&p.
1
There is no minimum order.
Orders must be paid in advance.
For orders to the European continent, please add 10% to the total.
Please PRI our order clearl and make a copy for yourself.
If an item is temporarily out ofstock, we will back order and send to ou as soon as
available— LESS: you prefer that we either substitute other items of equal
value for it or credit ou the difference. PLEASE indicate which options yo
prefer on the order form.
If for an reason ou are dissatisfied, we will gladly exchange or refund your
purchase.
Prices effective January 1984.
Thank you for our purchase.
1 .1......1..1.111111..111.1...1..11..111.1‘.I1.1.1.1_~‘~.~1111111.111 _
1 11....._1_._._..._._1‘1
11111..1
-U.i-I-I-II-i-.:.'.;.-..1.......- .....1.
... .;§
11 1‘. 1 1
1._..
'11 _1
....=Efl E M135!
pp.qq Pb...an ,. . . .'1
mi’ 08$.1'1'..'.11..1111111111D 11
111...1.111111 1_ _ :.:.::_._._. ._. . . . .p,._
. .=.== Iiilflfiw:
1.1_1_1_1 1
1 1 1 1 1'1
Z1114
. . . . .
111'1
"1'1.1111111.11....
.. ,..i
.-IP 1.I.‘I l.I.II..;.".. .(:.Ii
§
III-
I-I. ._._._. I.\-I- .;.-.-.I'I‘II ...
. .,., -: .. _. .P.xi
. . . . . . .
.11 -1 1
1. 1 11 1'.
1 1
111'.
111 1...
'1 1
111
11111111.11111111-11111111-1111.111
11-1111111.11111111.11111111.1111..1.111..
11 11 11
1.11111.1111111111111..111111.._1111.....|.
11I‘-.... I-I.. -:-I.1 1 1‘-'51....4-_._._._._.1.1.11
1
' I I-Z'I'I'I'I'._,,,...........,,
Io -
1'11'1'1'.
11111__1'11.1..
.1-1111111111111
111'1'1'1‘1'1'1'.'... 1 ... 1. 1 1 1 1
'11.
1
-:...-‘1'1-1-1.1.1.1; 1 1 1 1 1 1
Larry Fo
A _ :-
Exriu is
Foneven
402. Black on White
1. 1. “-1: 1'.‘ ..1_1: 1-J. :11 1 ‘1. 1.1_1_“._._._1_1_._._1_._._._1_1_._1-11 .111111-111111111111»1111»11111
_._._._1.._._.‘1.._._1‘.'..1‘1_1 1